

SC No.:102/2018
FIR No.: 426/2017
PS: Kashmere Gate
State Vs Raju Deb & others

01/03/2021

Learned PO is on leave today.

Present: Mr. Pawan Kumar, learned Addl.PP for the State.
Mr. Yatinder Kumar, LAC for accused Raju Deb and Salman and
learned amicus for accused Sidharth.
Accused not produced from JC.

As per telephonic message received, learned PO Mr. Naveen
Kumar Kashyap is on leave today.

As per directions, put up for the purpose fixed for **22/04/2021**.

(READER)
01/03/2021