

State Vs Vijay Kumar Bind & Ors.
FIR NO. 81/2018
PS Lahori Gate
CNR NO. -DLCT01-000621-2019

08.08.2022

Present: Sh Virender Singh , Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All three accused persons are present on bail.
Sh N.K. Deo, Ld. Counsel for all accused persons.
Sh R.K. Pandey, Ld. Counsel for complainant.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for P.E.

PW-2, PW-3 and PW-4 examined and discharged.

IO/ASI Sanjeev Kumar is also present, however, he
discharged unexamined for today.

Now to come up on **15.12.2022** for P.E.

(Deepak Dabas)
ASJ/Special Judge, NDPS
(Central) Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/08.08.2022